Passive 10X Voltage Probe
TPP0100, TPP0101 Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
10X Attenuation
100 MHz Bandwidth
1.3 m Length
UL61010-031;2007, CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-031-07,
IEC61010-031; IEC 61010-031/A1:2008

Input Resistance 10 MΩ
Maximum Input Voltage 300 V CAT II
Ordering Information
Probe Packages
Package Description
TPP0101-PK10 10-pack of TPP0101 probes
TPP0101-PK50 50-pack of TPP0101 probes
Accessories
TPP0100 and TPP0101 Include:
Accessory Description
013-0362-xx Retractable hook tip
016-2028-xx Long ground spring
196-3521-xx 6 in. alligator ground